Fencers (present, structured order - 162 fencers)

number

58
163
156
147
118
179
162

39

99

7

64
182
153
184
116

52
174
103
119

49
167
169
140
13

36
142

35
177
126
130

77

63

53

12

30

28

23

54

40

85

27
133
101
136
110

92

name and first name

BOTTECCHIA Arnaud
DE RIDDER Arne
POIZAT Adrien

TOCH Karel
DELTOUR Axel
KURVERS Lester
PROSSE Mael
KIRPICHOU Kiryl
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
PINCHUK Maksim
VASKO Andrei
BARADZIN llya
HANCHAROU Mikhail
LUKYANETS Siarhei
BULDEEYV Stefan
MANDOV Ivan
TSVETKOV Dobromir

HAMILTON Thomas Zachary

HATELEY Lucas
WATT Caspian
WILSON Benjamin
EDWARDS James
EDWARDS Thomas
TALBOT Henry
CRAZE Jamie
HOLDSWORTH Bertie
HOWES Nicholas
BOORNE Samuel
BOOTE Alexander
HUNKIN Samuel
BERGER David
KOECK Lars-Benedikt
KRAUS Leon

BONAH Raoul
HARTMANN Lukas
HOLTMANN Alexander
KINDLER Frederic
BELLMANN Jonas
DUBINSKY Lorenz
HILGER Jakob
ROMMELSPACHER Ralph
BROMMER Daniel
LANDWEHR Fabian
SCHWEIGERT Luca
BLATZ Sebastian
HAAG Luis

XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa
Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
Godallg, 05. 10. 2014.

team

BELGIUM 1

BELGIUM 1

BELGIUM 1

BELGIUM 1

BELGIUM 2

BELGIUM 2

BELGIUM 2

BELARUS 1

BELARUS 1

BELARUS 1

BELARUS 1

BELARUS 2

BELARUS 2

BELARUS 2

BULGARIA

BULGARIA

BULGARIA
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
SHAKESPEARE'S/MARSHALL
SHAKESPEARE'S/MARSHALL
SHAKESPEARE'S/MARSHALL
TRURO 1

TRURO 1

TRURO 1

TRURO 2

TRURO 2

TRURO 2

BAYERN

BAYERN

BAYERN

GERMANY 1

GERMANY 1

GERMANY 1

GERMANY 1

GERMANY 2

GERMANY 2

GERMANY 2

GERMANY 2

KUNZELSAU

KUNZELSAU

KUNZELSAU
TBB/SOLINGEN
TBB/SOLINGEN
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nat.

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BUL
BUL
BUL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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Fencers (present, structured order - 162 fencers)

number

46
37
89
115
56
75
176
137
181

14

20
138
78
180
57
151
95
95
45
195
62
129
55
12
87
140
157
74
189
95
169
166
66
106
18
120
198
189
175
203
203
203
203
203
203
203

name and first name

SCHYMCZYK Finn
DEGEN Adrian
FABIAN Andr

FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka

KALOMIRIS Evangelos
DUSEK Jindrich
GEMESI Botond
MAGYARI Domonkos
VASS Kristof

DARKO Botond
HEGEDUS Marton
MESZAROS Balazs
MORVAI Akos
ANGLER Marcell
LAKO Zoltan
LENGYEL Balazs
RAJKAI Boldizsar
FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel
KAISER Balazs
KOZMANOVICS Gabor
ROMZSA Richard
FEHER Balazs
FEKETE Giorgio

TOTH Benedek
HOSHINO Kento
OYAMA Keishi
TAKAGI Ryosuke
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
FAAS Quinton
OBDEIJN Bente
BORKIEWICZ Krystian
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
GLASNER Hubert
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz
BIALECKI Cezary
KURZYNA Piotr
LADEMANN Karol
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
GORSKI Mikolaj
SOSULSKI Piotr
ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
BAIASU Alexandru
GRADISTEANU Vlad
LAVOISARD Kirian
ROBCIUC Andrei
MUNTEANU Luca
SECOSAN Radu
SECOSAN Vlad

Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team

team

TBB/SOLINGEN
TSG EISLINGEN
TSG EISLINGEN
TSG EISLINGEN
TSG EISLINGEN
GODOLLO
GODOLLO
GODOLLO
GODOLLO
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

JAPAN

JAPAN

JAPAN
NETHERLAND
NETHERLAND
NETHERLAND
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
SOSNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
DUEL 1

DUEL 1

DUEL 1

DUEL 1
DUEL 2
DUEL 2
DUEL 2
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nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
JPN

JPN

JPN

NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
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Fencers (present, structured order - 162 fencers)

number

185
127
152
159
154
194
100
167
17
149
31
44
13
3

26
3
79
84
33
69
29
"
89
72
138
131
104
50
41
25
76
142
120
13
128
195
161
195
148
198
192
201
186
95
94
85
22

name and first name
AILINCA Rares

CUCCHIARA Vittorio Camillo
LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo

SURDUCAN Valentin
ALUPEI Alexie
FLOREA Cristian
NYIRI Peter
PETRESCU Andrei
ANICULOESEI Matei
ANICULOESEI Pavel
ANICULOESEI Petru
BEREZIN Georgiy
PANTELEEV Arseniy
POZDNIAKOV Viadislav
STEPANQV Mark
BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
SVITICH Prokhor
AIDAROV Semen
CHERKASOV Darniil
KLUKIN Mikhail
INKOV Nikita
LEBEDEV Ivan
MAYSTRENKO Alexey
PERROUD Adrien
PORET Jules
TOMMASINA Redimson
HEZER Atakan Islam
KOC Alp Ege
PEKER Yigit

SAHIN Yalin

ANT Mehmet Fatih
DURMUS Ali Eren
0ZSOY Ege

SENER Volkan
0ZSOY Emre Can
SOYKAN Yagan
YALCINBAYIR Batu
DINCGIL Emir
HEPER Akin Deniz
KILIC Eren

ATAER Emir Fikret
KATAR Osman Arda
LAYOUNI Selim
HOLOVANOV Andrii
KAKLIUGIN Maksym
OBETS Andrii
TRYFONOV Yevgen

Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team

team

MIX ITA/ROU
MIX ITA/ROU
MIX ITA/ROU
MIX ITA/ROU
RIPOSTA
RIPOSTA
RIPOSTA
RIPOSTA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA 3
RUSSIA 3
RUSSIA 3

ST. PETERBURG
ST. PETERBURG
ST. PETERBURG
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
TURKEY 1
TURKEY 1
TURKEY 1
TURKEY 1
TURKEY 2
TURKEY 2
TURKEY 2
TURKEY 2
TURKEY 3
TURKEY 3
TURKEY 3
TURKEY 4
TURKEY 4
TURKEY 4
TURKEY 5
TURKEY 5
TURKEY 5
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 05.10.2014 13:12

nat.

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
Sul

Sul

Sul

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
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Fencers (present, structured order - 162 fencers)

number

48
17
73
70
191
125
157
164
105
122
200
102

51
67
16
32
145
42
81

name and first name

KUKSENKO Roman
MELNIK Borys
SHATAILO Dmytro
YATSYUK Oleksandr
BABIUK Oleksii

ISAKOV Yehor
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
TIUTIUNNYK Denys
DANILIUK Volodymyr
KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr
YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
YEREMENKO Daniel
COHEN Josef
FARFAN-BATERL Inti
JOHNSON Zachary
SIERADZKY Dawson
BURKE William
REKIETA Patrick
SOLOMON Daniel
WOOD Vance

Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team

team

UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 3
UKRAINE 3
UKRAINE 3
UKRAINE 3
UKRAINE 4
UKRAINE 4
UKRAINE 4
UKRAINE 4
USA 1
USA 1
USA 1
USA 1
USA 2
USA 2
USA 2
USA 2
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nat.

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa page 1/2

Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
Godallg, 05. 10. 2014.

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 46 teams)

fencer number name ??  nat.
21(3513) RUSSIA1 RUS
27 (67 14) HUNGARY HUN
63(122328) GERMANY 1 GER
75(81651) USA1 USA
108 (32679) RUSSIA2 RUS
116 (2541 50) TURKEY 1 TUR
121 (27 4054) GERMANY 2 GER
129 (112989) ST. PETERBURG RUS
135 (17 48 70)  UKRAINE 2 UKR
155(324281) USA2 USA
174 (3964 71) BELARUS 1 BLR
182 (3756 89)  TSG EISLINGEN GER
186 (3369 84) RUSSIA3 RUS
190 (18 66 106) POLAND POL
193 (5363 77) BAYERN GER
201(228594) UKRAINE 1 UKR
213 (3536 142) TRURO 1 GBR
235(459595) UTE HUN
248 (46 92 110)  TBB/SOLINGEN GER
254 (5587 112)  JAPAN JPN
271 (49103 119)  SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR
273 (5778 138) MTK HUN
297 (31117 149)  ROMANIA ROU
309 (76 113120) TURKEY 2 TUR
329 (102 105122)  UKRAINE 4 UKR

341(72131138) SWITZERLAND sul
342 (52116 174) BULGARIA BUL
361 (58 147 156)  BELGIUM 1 BEL
370 (101 133 136)  KUNZELSAU GER
371(74 140 157) NETHERLAND NED
386 (62 129 195)  VASAS HUN
388 (75137 176) GODOLLO HUN
421 (100 154 167)  RIPOSTA ROU
422 (113140 169) SHAKESPEARE'S/MARSHALL GBR
430 (95 166 169)  KKSZ KONIN POL
433 (126 130 177) TRURO 2 GBR
438 (127 152 159)  MIX ITA/ROU ROU
446 (125 157 164)  UKRAINE 3 UKR
459 (118 162 179)  BELGIUM 2 BEL
484 (128 161 195)  TURKEY 3 TUR
519 (153 182 184) BELARUS 2 BLR
541 (148 195198) TURKEY 4 TUR
562 (175 189 198)  SOSNOWIEC POL
579 (186 192201) TURKEY 5 TUR
609 (203 203 203)  DUEL 1 ROU
609 (203 203 203) DUEL 2 ROU
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XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa page 11
Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
Godallg, 05. 10. 2014.

Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 46 teams

Tableau direct

Match pour la 3e place
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XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa
Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
(G0dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

page 1/2

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
1 RUSSIA 1 RUS
RUSSIA 1
64 - -
RUSSIA 1
33 RIPOSTA ROU Lo 46/26
i s GODOLLO
32 GODOLLO HUN 45/26
17 TRURO1 GBR
TRURO 1
48 - -
UKRAINE 1
49 - 45/39
UKRAINE 1
16 UKRAINE 1 UKR
9  UKRAINE 2 UKR
UKRAINE 2
56 - -
UKRAINE 2
41 BELARUS 2 BLR 45/20
TURKEY 2
24 TURKEY 2 TUR 45/39
25 UKRAINE 4 UKR
UKRAINE 4
40 TURKEY 3 TUR 45/31
ST. PETERBURG
5 - 45/38
ST. PETERBURG
8  ST.PETERBURG RUS
5 RUSSIA2 RUS
RUSSIA 2
60 - -
RUSSIA 2
37 MIXITA/ROU ROU 45/17
BELGIUM 1
28  BELGIUM 1 BEL 45/40
21 SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS GBR
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
44  TURKEYS TUR 45/8
TSG EISLINGEN
88 - 45/36
TSG EISLINGEN
12 TSGEISLINGEN GER
13 RUSSIA3 RUS
RUSSIA 3
52 - -
JAPAN
45 DUEL1 ROU 45/38
JAPAN
20 JAPAN JPN 45/26
29  KUNZELSAU GER .
KUNZELSAU
36 TRURO?2 GBR 45/37
USA 1
61— 45/26
USA 1
4  USA1 USA




XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa
Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
(G0dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

page 2/2

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
3 GERMANY 1 GER
GERMANY 1
62 -
GERMANY 1
35  KKSZKONIN POL 45127
KKSZ KONIN
19  TBB/SOLINGEN GER
TBB/SOLINGEN
46 DUEL2 ROU 45/12
POLAND
51— 45/36
POLAND
14 POLAND POL
11 BELARUS 1 BLR
BELARUS 1
54 -
BELARUS 1
43 SOSNOWIEC POL 45/33
MTK
2 MK HUN | 4504
27  BULGARIA BUL
BULGARIA
38 UKRAINE 3 UKR | 457
TURKEY 1
9 - 45/33
TURKEY 1
6 TURKEY 1 TUR
7 GERMANY 2 GER
GERMANY 2
58 -
GERMANY 2
39 BELGIUM 2 BEL 45/29
SWITZERLAND
26 SWITZERLAND sul 45/42
23 ROMANIA ROU
ROMANIA
42 TURKEY 4 TUR | 45119
USA2
% - 45/40
USA2
10 USA2 USA
15 BAYERN GER
BAYERN
50 -
UTE
ar_ - 45/44
UTE
18 UTE HUN
31 VASAS HUN
VASAS
34 SHAKESPEARE'S/MARSHALL GBR | 4538
HUNGARY
63 - 45/25
HUNGARY
2 HUNGARY HUN
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Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
(G0dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
1 RUSSIA 1 RUS
RUSSIA 1
16 UKRAINE 1 UKR 45/33
RUSSIA 1
9 UKRAINE 2 UKR 45/35
UKRAINE 2
8 ST. PETERBURG RUS 45/38
RUSSIA 1
5 RUSSIA 2 RUS 45/37
RUSSIA 2
12 TSG EISLINGEN GER 45/37
USA1
13 JAPAN JPN 45/37
USA 1
4 USA 1 USA 45/26
RUSSIA 1
3 GERMANY 1 GER 45/30
GERMANY 1
14 POLAND POL 45/29
GERMANY 1
11 BELARUS 1 BLR 45/32
BELARUS 1
6 TURKEY 1 TUR 45/31
GERMANY 1
7 GERMANY 2 GER 45/35
USA?2
10 USA?2 USA 45/43
HUNGARY
15 UTE HUN 45/30
HUNGARY
2 HUNGARY HUN 45/24 Third place
USA1
USA 1

HUNGARY 45/42




XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa
Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
Godollo, 05. 10. 2014.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 46 teams)

rank

o N O O W DN -~

A BA DSD BA PR DB D W WWOWOWOWOWWWWMNDNDMNDNDDNDMNDDMNDMNDMNDDND-S2 22 A A A A A A A
GOl O B WO N2 O O© 000 NO O WON 2O O 00 N O WON 2O O 0o N Ol WwN O ©

name

RUSSIA 1
GERMANY 1
USA 1
HUNGARY
RUSSIA 2
UKRAINE 2
USA 2
BELARUS 1
TURKEY 1
GERMANY 2
ST. PETERBURG
TSG EISLINGEN
POLAND
UKRAINE 1
UTE

JAPAN
RUSSIA 3
BAYERN
TRURO 1
TBB/SOLINGEN
SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
MTK

ROMANIA
TURKEY 2
UKRAINE 4
SWITZERLAND
BULGARIA
BELGIUM 1
KUNZELSAU
VASAS
GODOLLO
KKSZ KONIN
NETHERLAND
RIPOSTA
SHAKESPEARE'S/MARSHALL
TRURO 2

MIX ITA/ROU
UKRAINE 3
BELGIUM 2
TURKEY 3
BELARUS 2
TURKEY 4
SOSNOWIEC
TURKEY 5
DUEL 1

DUEL 2

nat.

RUS
GER
USA
HUN
RUS
UKR
USA
BLR
TUR
GER
RUS
GER
POL
UKR
HUN
JPN

RUS
GER
GBR
GER
GBR
HUN
ROU
TUR
UKR
Sul

BUL
BEL
GER
HUN
HUN
POL
NED
ROU
GBR
GBR
ROU
UKR
BEL
TUR
BLR
TUR
POL
TUR
ROU
ROU
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Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
(G0dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

Tableau de 64
GODOLLO - RIPOSTA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MAGYARI Domonkos 5 5 4 4 ALUPEI Alexie
DUSEK Jindrich 5 10 5 1 NYIRI Peter
GEMESI Botond 5 15 9 4 PETRESCU Andrei
DUSEK Jindrich 5 20 9 0 ALUPEI Alexie
MAGYARI Domonkos 5 25 12 3 PETRESCU Andrei
GEMESI Botond 5 30 18 6 NYIRI Peter
DUSEK Jindrich 5 35 22 4 PETRESCU Andrei
GEMESI Botond 5 40 23 1 ALUPEI Alexie
MAGYARI Domonkos 5 45 26 3 NYIRI Peter
TURKEY 2 - BELARUS 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SENER Volkan 4 4 5 5 HANCHAROU Mikhail
DURMUS Ali Eren 4 8 10 5 BARADZIN llya
ANT Mehmet Fatih 7 15 12 2 LUKYANETS Siarhei
SENER Volkan 5 20 19 7 BARADZIN llya
ANT Mehmet Fatih 4 24 25 6 HANCHAROU Mikhail
DURMUS Ali Eren 6 30 29 4 LUKYANETS Siarhei
ANT Mehmet Fatih 5 35 31 2 BARADZIN llya
SENER Volkan 5 40 35 4 LUKYANETS Siarhei
DURMUS Ali Eren 5 45 39 4 HANCHAROU Mikhail




XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa page 2/13
Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
(G0dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

Tableau de 64
TURKEY 3 - UKRAINE 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
0ZSOY Emre Can 5 5 4 4 YEREMENKO Daniel
SOYKAN Yagan 5 10 7 3 DANILIUK Volodymyr
YALCINBAYIR Batu 5 15 13 6 YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
SOYKAN Yagan 5 20 18 5 YEREMENKO Daniel
0ZSQY Emre Can 4 24 25 7 YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
YALCINBAYIR Batu 1 25 30 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
SOYKAN Yagan 6 31 35 5 KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr
YALCINBAYIR Batu 0 31 40 5 YEREMENKO Daniel
0ZSQY Emre Can 0 31 45 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
BELGIUM 1 - MIXITA/ROU
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
DE RIDDER Arne 5 5 4 4 CUCCHIARA Vittorio Camillo
BOTTECCHIA Arnaud 5 10 7 3 SURDUCAN Valentin
POIZAT Adrien 5 15 10 3 AILINCA Rares
BOTTECCHIA Arnaud 5 20 11 1 CUCCHIARA Vittorio Camillo
DE RIDDER Arne 5 25 14 3 LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo
POIZAT Adrien 5 30 26 12 SURDUCAN Valentin
BOTTECCHIA Armaud 5 35 27 1 LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo
POIZAT Adrien 5 40 30 3 CUCCHIARA Vittorio Camillo
DE RIDDER Arne 5 45 40 10 SURDUCAN Valentin




XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa
Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team

(G6dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

Tableau de 64
TURKEY 5 - SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ATAER Emir Fikret 1 1 5 5 HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
LAYOUNI Selim 1 2 10 5 WILSON Benjamin
KATAR Osman Arda 0 2 15 5 WATT Caspian
ATAER Emir Fikret 3 5 20 5 WILSON Benjamin
KATAR Osman Arda 1 6 25 5 HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
LAYOUNI Selim 0 6 30 5 WATT Caspian
KATAR Osman Arda 0 6 35 5 HATELEY Lucas
ATAER Emir Fikret 0 6 40 5 WATT Caspian
LAYOUNI Selim 2 8 45 5 HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
JAPAN - DUEL 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
HOSHINO Kento 5 5 3 3 LAVOISARD Kirian
TAKAGI Ryosuke 5 10 8 5 ROBCIUC Andrei
OYAMA Keishi 5 15 13 5 GRADISTEANU Vlad
TAKAGI Ryosuke 5 20 13 0 LAVOISARD Kirian
HOSHINO Kento 5 25 16 3 GRADISTEANU Vlad
OYAMA Keishi 5 30 17 1 ROBCIUC Andrei
TAKAGI Ryosuke 5 35 23 6 GRADISTEANU Vlad
OYAMA Keishi 5 40 24 1 BAIASU Alexandru
HOSHINO Kento 5 45 26 2 ROBCIUC Andrei
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Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
(G0dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

Tableau de 64
TRURO 2 - KUNZELSAU
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BOOTE Alexander 5 5 2 2 SCHWEIGERT Luca
HUNKIN Samuel 4 9 10 8 LANDWEHR Fabian
BOORNE Samuel 3 12 15 5 BROMMER Daniel
BOOTE Alexander 0 12 20 5 LANDWEHR Fabian
BOORNE Samuel 2 14 25 5 SCHWEIGERT Luca
HUNKIN Samuel 1 15 30 5 BROMMER Daniel
BOORNE Samuel 3 18 35 5 LANDWEHR Fabian
BOOTE Alexander 9 27 40 5 BROMMER Daniel
HUNKIN Samuel 10 37 45 5 SCHWEIGERT Luca
DUEL2 - TBB/SOLINGEN
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MUNTEANU Luca 3 3 5 5 BLATZ Sebastian
SECOSAN Vlad 3 6 10 5 HAAG Luis
SECOSAN Radu 0 6 15 5 SCHYMCZYK Finn
MUNTEANU Luca 2 8 20 5 HAAG Luis
SECOSAN Radu 1 9 25 5 BLATZ Sebastian
SECOSAN Vlad 0 9 30 5 SCHYMCZYK Finn
SECOSAN Radu 2 11 35 5 HAAG Luis
MUNTEANU Luca 0 11 40 5 SCHYMCZYK Finn
SECOSAN Vlad 1 12 45 5 BLATZ Sebastian




XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa
Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team

(G6dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

Tableau de 64
MTK - SOSNOWIEC
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ANGLER Marcell 5 5 3 3 SOSULSKI Piotr
RAJKAI Boldizsar 5 10 4 1 GORSKI Mikolaj
LAKO Zoltan 5 15 6 2 ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
ANGLER Marcell 5 20 7 1 GORSKI Mikolaj
LAKO Zoltan 5 25 9 2 SOSULSKI Piotr
RAJKAI Boldizsar 5 30 9 0 ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
LENGYEL Balazs 5 35 14 5 GORSKI Mikolaj
ANGLER Marcell 5 40 20 6 ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
RAJKAI Boldizsar 5 45 24 4 SOSULSKI Piotr
UKRAINE 3 - BULGARIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ISAKQV Yehor 5 5 4 4 TSVETKOV Dobromir
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo 0 5 10 6 MANDOV Ivan
BABIUK Oleksii 1 6 15 5 BULDEEYV Stefan
TIUTIUNNYK Denys 4 10 20 5 TSVETKOV Dobromir
ISAKOV Yehor 1 11 25 5 BULDEEYV Stefan
BABIUK Oleksii 4 15 30 5 MANDOV Ivan
TIUTIUNNYK Denys 8 23 35 5 BULDEEYV Stefan
BABIUK Oleksii 1 24 40 5 TSVETKOV Dobromir
ISAKOV Yehor 3 27 45 5 MANDOV Ivan
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Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
(G0dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

Tableau de 64
SWITZERLAND - BELGIUM 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
PERROUD Adrien 5 5 4 4 DELTOUR Axel
PORET Jules 5 10 5 1 KURVERS Lester
TOMMASINA Redimson 5 15 9 4 PROSSE Mael
PERROUD Adrien 5 20 9 0 KURVERS Lester
TOMMASINA Redimson 4 24 25 16 DELTOUR Axel
PORET Jules 6 30 25 0 PROSSE Mael
TOMMASINA Redimson 5 35 26 1 KURVERS Lester
PERROUD Adrien 5 40 30 4 PROSSE Mael
PORET Jules 5 45 42 12 DELTOUR Axel
TURKEY 4 - ROMANIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
HEPER Akin Deniz 1 1 5 5 ANICULOESEI Petru
KILIC Eren 3 4 10 5 ANICULOESEI Pavel
DINCGIL Emir 1 5 15 5 ANICULOESEI Matei
HEPER Akin Deniz 1 6 20 5 ANICULOESEI Pavel
DINCGIL Emir 2 8 25 5 ANICULOESEI Petru
KILIC Eren 3 11 30 5 ANICULOESEI Matei
DINCGIL Emir 1 12 35 5 ANICULOESEI Pavel
HEPER Akin Deniz 2 14 40 5 ANICULOESEI Matei
KILIC Eren 5 19 45 5 ANICULOESEI Petru




XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa
Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team

(G6dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

Tableau de 64
SHAKESPEARE'S/MARSHALL - VASAS

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
EDWARDS James 1 1 5 5 FEKETE Giorgio
TALBOT Henry 7 8 10 5 FEHER Balazs
EDWARDS Thomas 3 11 15 5 TOTH Benedek
EDWARDS James 9 20 19 4 FEHER Balazs
EDWARDS Thomas 0 20 25 6 FEKETE Giorgio
TALBOT Henry 0 16 30 5 TOTH Benedek
EDWARDS Thomas 14 30 35 5 FEHER Balazs
EDWARDS James 5 35 40 5 TOTH Benedek
TALBOT Henry 3 38 45 5 FEKETE Giorgio
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Tableau de 32
GODOLLO - RUSSIA 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MAGYARI Domonkos 1 1 5 5 STEPANOV Mark
DUSEK Jindrich 8 9 10 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
GEMESI Botond 6 15 14 4 BEREZIN Georgiy
DUSEK Jindrich 2 17 20 6 STEPANOV Mark
MAGYARI Domonkos 1 18 25 5 BEREZIN Georgiy
GEMESI Botond 3 21 30 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
DUSEK Jindrich 0 21 3526 3496 BEREZIN Georgiy
GEMESI Botond 19 40 STEPANOV Mark
MAGYARI Domonkos 0 26 46 0 PANTELEEV Arseniy
UKRAINE1 - TRURO1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KAKLIUGIN Maksym 2 2 5 5 CRAZE Jamie
TRYFONOQV Yevgen 8 10 8 3 HOLDSWORTH Bertie
HOLOVANOQV Andrii 5 15 14 6 HOWES Nicholas
KAKLIUGIN Maksym 5 20 16 2 HOLDSWORTH Bertie
HOLOVANOQV Andrii 5 25 22 6 CRAZE Jamie
TRYFONOV Yevgen 5 30 26 4 HOWES Nicholas
HOLOVANOQV Andrii 5 35 30 4 HOLDSWORTH Bertie
KAKLIUGIN Maksym 5 40 33 3 HOWES Nicholas
TRYFONOQV Yevgen 5 45 39 6 CRAZE Jamie




XVI. Huniber - Eurépa Kupa page 2/16
Cadet Circuit - Men's Saber Team
(G0dollg, 05. 10. 2014.

Tableau de 32
TURKEY 2 - UKRAINE 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ANT Mehmet Fatih 0 0 5 5 MELNIK Borys
DURMUS Ali Eren 0 0 10 5 YATSYUK Oleksandr
SENER Volkan 1 1 15 5 KUKSENKO Roman
ANT Mehmet Fatih 7 8 20 5 YATSYUK Oleksandr
OZSOY Ege 1 9 25 5 MELNIK Borys
DURMUS Ali Eren 3 12 30 5 KUKSENKO Roman
OZSOY Ege 5 17 35 5 SHATAILO Dmytro
ANT Mehmet Fatih 3 20 40 5 KUKSENKO Roman
DURMUS Ali Eren 0 20 45 5 MELNIK Borys
ST. PETERBURG - UKRAINE 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LEBEDEYV Ivan 3 3 5 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
INKOV Nikita 7 10 8 3 YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
MAYSTRENKO Alexey 5 15 10 2 YEREMENKO Daniel
LEBEDEYV Ivan 5 20 11 1 YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
MAYSTRENKO Alexey 5 25 16 5 DANILIUK Volodymyr
INKOV Nikita 5 30 21 5 YEREMENKO Daniel
MAYSTRENKO Alexey 5 35 23 2 KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr
LEBEDEYV Ivan 5 40 26 3 YEREMENKO Daniel
INKOV Nikita 5 45 38 12 DANILIUK Volodymyr
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Tableau de 32
BELGIUM 1 - RUSSIA2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
POIZAT Adrien 0 0 5 5 KOSTENKO Anatoliy
BOTTECCHIA Arnaud 1 1 10 5 SVITICH Prokhor
TOCH Karel 5 6 15 5 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav
POIZAT Adrien 0 6 20 5 SVITICH Prokhor
TOCH Karel 4 10 25 5 KOSTENKO Anatoliy
BOTTECCHIA Arnaud 2 12 30 5 BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
TOCH Karel 2 14 35 5 SVITICH Prokhor
POIZAT Adrien 1 15 40 5 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav
BOTTECCHIA Arnaud 2 17 45 5 KOSTENKO Anatoliy
TSG EISLINGEN - SHAKESPEARE'S SWORDS
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KALOMIRIS Evangelos 5 5 4 4 HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
DEGEN Adrian 5 10 5 1 WILSON Benjamin
FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka 5 15 7 2 WATT Caspian
KALOMIRIS Evangelos 5 20 12 5 WILSON Benjamin
FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka 5 25 15 3 HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
DEGEN Adrian 5 30 19 4 WATT Caspian
FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka 5 35 28 9 WILSON Benjamin
KALOMIRIS Evangelos 5 40 31 3 WATT Caspian
DEGEN Adrian 5 45 36 5 HAMILTON Thomas Zachary
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Tableau de 32
JAPAN - RUSSIA3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
HOSHINO Kento 5 5 3 3 KLUKIN Mikhail
TAKAGI Ryosuke 3 8 10 7 CHERKASOQV Daniil
OYAMA Keishi 5 13 15 5 AIDAROV Semen
TAKAGI Ryosuke 6 19 20 5 KLUKIN Mikhail
HOSHINO Kento 5 24 25 5 AIDAROV Semen
OYAMA Keishi 6 30 28 3 CHERKASOQV Daniil
TAKAGI Ryosuke 5 35 30 2 AIDAROV Semen
OYAMA Keishi 5 40 34 4 KLUKIN Mikhail
HOSHINO Kento 5 45 38 4 CHERKASOQV Daniil
USA1 - KUNZELSAU
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 5 5 4 4 SCHWEIGERT Luca
JOHNSON Zachary 5 10 7 3 LANDWEHR Fabian
COHEN Josef 5 15 11 4 BROMMER Daniel
JOHNSON Zachary 5 20 17 6 SCHWEIGERT Luca
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 5 25 17 0 BROMMER Daniel
COHEN Josef 5 30 19 2 LANDWEHR Fabian
JOHNSON Zachary 5 35 22 3 BROMMER Daniel
COHEN Josef 5 40 24 2 SCHWEIGERT Luca
SIERADZKY Dawson 5 45 26 2 LANDWEHR Fabian
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Tableau de 32
KKSZ KONIN - GERMANY 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BORKIEWICZ Krystian 0 0 5 5 KINDLER Frederic
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy 5 5 10 5 HOLTMANN Alexander
GLASNER Hubert 3 8 15 5 HARTMANN Lukas
BORKIEWICZ Krystian 3 11 20 5 HOLTMANN Alexander
GLASNER Hubert 3 14 25 5 KINDLER Frederic
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy 2 16 30 5 HARTMANN Lukas
GLASNER Hubert 3 19 35 5 HOLTMANN Alexander
BORKIEWICZ Krystian 3 22 40 5 HARTMANN Lukas
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy 5 27 45 5 KINDLER Frederic
POLAND - TBB/SOLINGEN
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LADEMANN Karol 4 4 5 5 SCHYMCZYK Finn
KURZYNA Piotr 6 10 5 0 BLATZ Sebastian
BIALECKI Cezary 5 15 8 3 HAAG Luis
KURZYNA Piotr 5 20 19 11 SCHYMCZYK Finn
LADEMANN Karol 5 25 19 0 HAAG Luis
BIALECKI Cezary 5 30 19 0 BLATZ Sebastian
KURZYNA Piotr 5 35 19 0 HAAG Luis
BIALECKI Cezary 5 40 29 10 SCHYMCZYK Finn
LADEMANN Karol 5 45 36 7 BLATZ Sebastian
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Tableau de 32
MTK - BELARUS 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
RAJKAI Boldizsar 3 3 5 5 KIRPICHOU Kiryl
LAKO Zoltan 2 5 10 5 VVASKO Andrei
ANGLER Marcell 5 10 15 5 PINCHUK Maksim
RAJKAI Boldizsar 10 20 17 2 VVASKO Andrei
ANGLER Marcell 1 21 25 8 KIRPICHOU Kiryl
LAKO Zoltan 1 22 30 5 PINCHUK Maksim
ANGLER Marcell 4 26 35 5 VVASKO Andrei
RAJKAI Boldizsar 3 29 40 5 PINCHUK Maksim
LAKO Zoltan 4 33 45 5 KIRPICHOU Kiryl
TURKEY 1 - BULGARIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SAHIN Yalin 5 5 2 2 BULDEEYV Stefan
PEKER Yigit 5 10 8 6 MANDOV Ivan
KOC Alp Ege 5 15 12 4 TSVETKOV Dobromir
PEKER Yigit 5 20 16 4 BULDEEYV Stefan
SAHIN Yalin 5 25 17 1 TSVETKOV Dobromir
KOC Alp Ege 5 30 19 2 MANDOV Ivan
HEZER Atakan Islam 5 35 23 4 TSVETKOV Dobromir
KOC Alp Ege 5 40 24 1 BULDEEYV Stefan
SAHIN Yalin 5 45 33 9 MANDOV Ivan
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Tableau de 32
SWITZERLAND - GERMANY 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
PORET Jules 5 5 4 4 HILGER Jakob
PERROUD Adrien 1 6 10 6 DUBINSKY Lorenz
TOMMASINA Redimson 1 7 15 5 BELLMANN Jonas
PORET Jules 0 7 20 5 DUBINSKY Lorenz
TOMMASINA Redimson 8 15 25 5 HILGER Jakob
PERROUD Adrien 2 17 30 5 BELLMANN Jonas
TOMMASINA Redimson 4 21 35 5 DUBINSKY Lorenz
PORET Jules 4 25 40 5 BELLMANN Jonas
PERROUD Adrien 4 29 45 5 ROMMELSPACHER Ralph
USA2 - ROMANIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BURKE William 4 4 5 5 ANICULOESEI Matei
REKIETA Patrick 2 6 10 5 ANICULOESEI Petru
WOOD Vance 3 9 15 5 ANICULOESEI Pavel
REKIETA Patrick 3 12 20 5 ANICULOESEI Matei
SOLOMON Daniel 11 23 25 5 ANICULOESEI Pavel
WOOD Vance 5 28 30 5 ANICULOESEI Petru
REKIETA Patrick 7 35 32 2 ANICULOESEI Pavel
WOOD Vance 5 40 37 5 ANICULOESEI Matei
SOLOMON Daniel 5 45 40 3 ANICULOESEI Petru
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Tableau de 32
UTE - BAYERN
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ROMZSA Richard 2 2 5 5 KRAUS Leon
KOZMANOVICS Gabor 1 3 10 5 BERGER David
KAISER Balazs 4 7 15 5 KOECK Lars-Benedikt
ROMZSA Richard 7 14 20 5 BERGER David
KAISER Balazs 7 21 25 5 KRAUS Leon
KOZMANOVICS Gabor 7 28 30 5 KOECK Lars-Benedikt
KAISER Balazs 6 34 35 5 BERGER David
ROMZSA Richard 6 40 38 3 KOECK Lars-Benedikt
KOZMANOVICS Gabor 5 45 44 6 KRAUS Leon
HUNGARY - VASAS
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MESZAROS Balazs 5 5 3 3 FEKETE Giorgio
DARKO Botond 5 10 4 1 FEHER Balazs
HEGEDUS Marton 5 15 5 1 TOTH Benedek
MESZAROS Balazs 5 20 5 0 FEHER Balazs
HEGEDUS Marton 5 25 14 9 FEKETE Giorgio
DARKO Botond 5 30 17 3 TOTH Benedek
HEGEDUS Marton 5 35 20 3 FEHER Balazs
MESZAROS Balazs 5 40 23 3 TOTH Benedek
DARKO Botond 5 45 25 2 FEKETE Giorgio
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Tableau de 16
UKRAINE 1 - RUSSIA 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KAKLIUGIN Maksym 1 1 5 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
TRYFONOV Yevgen 5 6 10 5 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
HOLOVANOQV Andrii 1 7 15 5 STEPANOV Mark
OBETS Andrii 5 12 20 5 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
HOLOVANOQV Andrii 3 15 25 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
TRYFONOV Yevgen 4 19 30 5 STEPANOV Mark
HOLOVANOQV Andrii 4 23 35 5 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
OBETS Andrii 2 25 40 5 STEPANOV Mark
TRYFONOV Yevgen 8 33 45 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
ST. PETERBURG - UKRAINE 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
INKOV Nikita 3 3 5 5 KUKSENKO Roman
MAYSTRENKO Alexey 1 4 10 5 MELNIK Borys
LEBEDEYV Ivan 1 5 15 5 YATSYUK Oleksandr
MAYSTRENKO Alexey 5 10 20 5 KUKSENKO Roman
INKOV Nikita 6 16 25 5 YATSYUK Oleksandr
LEBEDEYV Ivan 5 21 30 5 MELNIK Borys
MAYSTRENKO Alexey 9 30 35 5 YATSYUK Oleksandr
LEBEDEYV Ivan 6 36 40 5 KUKSENKO Roman
INKOV Nikita 2 38 45 5 MELNIK Borys
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Tableau de 16
TSG EISLINGEN - RUSSIA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka 5 5 3 3 KOSTENKO Anatoliy
DEGEN Adrian 1 6 10 7 BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
FABIAN Andr 2 8 15 5 SVITICH Prokhor
FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka 7 15 20 5 BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
FABIAN Andr 3 18 25 5 KOSTENKO Anatoliy
DEGEN Adrian 3 21 30 5 SVITICH Prokhor
FABIAN Andr 1 22 35 5 BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka 11 33 40 5 SVITICH Prokhor
DEGEN Adrian 4 37 45 5 KOSTENKO Anatoliy
USA1 - JAPAN
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SIERADZKY Dawson 5 5 2 2 OYAMA Keishi
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 5 10 7 5 HOSHINO Kento
JOHNSON Zachary 5 15 9 2 TAKAGI Ryosuke
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 5 20 11 2 OYAMA Keishi
SIERADZKY Dawson 5 25 16 5 TAKAGI Ryosuke
COHEN Josef 5 30 18 2 HOSHINO Kento
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 5 35 18 0 TAKAGI Ryosuke
COHEN Josef 5 40 20 2 OYAMA Keishi
SIERADZKY Dawson 5 45 26 6 HOSHINO Kento
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Tableau de 16
POLAND - GERMANY 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LADEMANN Karol 0 0 5 5 BONAH Raoul
KURZYNA Piotr 4 4 10 5 KINDLER Frederic
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz 2 6 15 5 HARTMANN Lukas
KURZYNA Piotr 3 9 20 5 BONAH Raoul
LADEMANN Karol 6 15 25 5 HARTMANN Lukas
BIALECKI Cezary 2 17 30 5 KINDLER Frederic
KURZYNA Piotr 5 22 35 5 HARTMANN Lukas
BIALECKI Cezary 3 25 40 5 BONAH Raoul
LADEMANN Karol 4 29 45 5 KINDLER Frederic
TURKEY 1 - BELARUS 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SAHIN Yalin 2 2 5 5 KIRPICHOU Kiryl
KOC Alp Ege 6 8 10 5 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
HEZER Atakan Islam 1 9 15 5 PINCHUK Maksim
SAHIN Yalin 4 13 20 5 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
HEZER Atakan Islam 4 17 25 5 KIRPICHOU Kiryl
KOC Alp Ege 5 22 30 5 PINCHUK Maksim
PEKER Yigit 4 26 35 5 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
SAHIN Yalin 2 28 40 5 PINCHUK Maksim
KOC Alp Ege 3 31 45 5 KIRPICHOU Kiryl
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Tableau de 16
USA2 - GERMANY 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
REKIETA Patrick 4 4 5 5 DUBINSKY Lorenz
SOLOMON Daniel 6 10 9 4 ROMMELSPACHER Ralph
BURKE William 5 15 14 5 BELLMANN Jonas
WOOD Vance 5 20 16 2 ROMMELSPACHER Ralph
BURKE William 5 25 19 3 DUBINSKY Lorenz
SOLOMON Daniel 5 30 25 6 BELLMANN Jonas
BURKE William 5 35 31 6 ROMMELSPACHER Ralph
WOOD Vance 5 40 36 5 BELLMANN Jonas
SOLOMON Daniel 5 45 43 7 DUBINSKY Lorenz
HUNGARY - UTE
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MESZAROS Balazs 5 5 1 1 ROMZSA Richard
DARKO Botond 5 10 2 1 KAISER Balazs
HEGEDUS Marton 5 15 8 6 KOZMANOQVICS Gabor
MESZAROS Balazs 5 20 9 1 FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel
MORVAI Akos 5 25 12 3 ROMZSA Richard
DARKO Botond 5 30 15 3 KOZMANOQVICS Gabor
MORVAI Akos 5 35 19 4 FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel
MESZAROS Balazs 5 40 22 3 KOZMANOQVICS Gabor
DARKO Botond 5 45 24 2 ROMZSA Richard
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Tableau de 8
UKRAINE2 - RUSSIA1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KUKSENKO Roman 4 4 5 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
MELNIK Borys 5 9 10 5 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
YATSYUK Oleksandr 6 15 14 4 STEPANOV Mark
KUKSENKO Roman 5 20 17 3 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
YATSYUK Oleksandr 4 24 25 8 PANTELEEV Arseniy
MELNIK Borys 2 26 30 5 STEPANOV Mark
YATSYUK Oleksandr 4 30 35 5 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
KUKSENKO Roman 3 33 40 5 STEPANOV Mark
MELNIK Borys 2 35 45 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
USA1 - RUSSIA2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SIERADZKY Dawson 0 0 5 5 KOSTENKO Anatoliy
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 10 10 8 3 BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
JOHNSON Zachary 5 15 11 3 SVITICH Prokhor
SIERADZKY Dawson 5 20 16 5 BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
JOHNSON Zachary 5 25 21 5 KOSTENKO Anatoliy
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 5 30 21 0 SVITICH Prokhor
JOHNSON Zachary 5 35 26 5 BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
SIERADZKY Dawson 5 40 30 4 SVITICH Prokhor
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 5 45 37 7 KOSTENKO Anatoliy
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Tableau de 8
BELARUS 1 - GERMANY 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KIRPICHOU Kiryl 5 5 2 2 BONAH Raoul
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 5 10 7 5 KINDLER Frederic
PINCHUK Maksim 5 15 12 5 HARTMANN Lukas
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 3 18 20 8 BONAH Raoul
KIRPICHOU Kiryl 7 25 21 1 HARTMANN Lukas
PINCHUK Maksim 4 29 30 9 KINDLER Frederic
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 1 30 35 5 HARTMANN Lukas
PINCHUK Maksim 2 32 40 5 BONAH Raoul
KIRPICHOU Kiryl 0 32 45 5 KINDLER Frederic
HUNGARY - USA2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MESZAROS Balazs 5 5 1 1 SOLOMON Daniel
DARKO Botond 5 10 1 0 REKIETA Patrick
MORVAI Akos 5 15 2 1 WOOD Vance
MESZAROS Balazs 5 20 8 6 BURKE William
MORVAI Akos 5 25 16 8 SOLOMON Daniel
DARKO Botond 5 30 18 2 WOOD Vance
MORVAI Akos 5 35 22 4 BURKE William
MESZAROS Balazs 5 40 25 3 WOOD Vance
DARKO Botond 5 45 30 5 SOLOMON Daniel
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Semi-finals
USA1 - RUSSIA 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
COHEN Josef 5 5 3 3 PANTELEEV Arseniy
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 4 9 10 7 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
JOHNSON Zachary 4 13 15 5 STEPANOV Mark
COHEN Josef 6 19 20 5 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
SIERADZKY Dawson 5 24 25 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 6 30 29 4 STEPANOV Mark
SIERADZKY Dawson 3 33 35 6 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
COHEN Josef 3 36 40 5 STEPANOV Mark
FARFAN-BATERL Inti 1 37 45 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
HUNGARY - GERMANY 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MESZAROS Balazs 1 1 5 5 KINDLER Frederic
DARKO Botond 6 7 10 5 HARTMANN Lukas
MORVAI Akos 0 7 15 5 BONAH Raoul
MESZAROS Balazs 4 11 20 5 HARTMANN Lukas
MORVAI Akos 1 12 25 5 KINDLER Frederic
DARKO Botond 6 18 30 5 BONAH Raoul
HEGEDUS Marton 8 26 35 5 HARTMANN Lukas
MESZAROS Balazs 5 31 40 5 BONAH Raoul
DARKO Botond 4 35 45 5 KINDLER Frederic
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Third place
HUNGARY - USA1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
DARKO Botond 5 5 1 1 COHEN Josef
HEGEDUS Marton 5 10 6 5 FARFAN-BATERL Inti
MESZAROS Balazs 5 15 10 4 JOHNSON Zachary
HEGEDUS Marton 5 20 12 2 COHEN Josef
DARKO Botond 5 25 21 9 SIERADZKY Dawson
MESZAROS Balazs 5 30 25 4 FARFAN-BATERL Inti
HEGEDUS Marton 4 34 35 10 SIERADZKY Dawson
MESZAROS Balazs 6 40 38 3 COHEN Josef
DARKO Botond 2 42 45 7 FARFAN-BATERL Inti
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GERMANY 1 - RUSSIA 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KINDLER Frederic 5 5 2 2 BEREZIN Georgiy
HARTMANN Lukas 3 8 10 8 PANTELEEV Arseniy
BONAH Raoul 1 9 15 5 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
HARTMANN Lukas 2 11 20 5 BEREZIN Georgiy
KINDLER Frederic 3 14 25 5 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
BONAH Raoul 3 17 30 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
HARTMANN Lukas 2 19 35 5 POZDNIAKOQV Vladislav
BONAH Raoul 8 27 40 5 BEREZIN Georgiy
KINDLER Frederic 3 30 45 5 PANTELEEV Arseniy
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BANCSICS Maté
BEREZIN Eduard
BOMKO Ivan
GEMESI Huba
GUBANOQV Andrei
KISIEL Jaroslaw
KOCH Domenik
TOFAN Radu
TONEV Todor
TORCHUK Oleksandr
WICHER Mateusz

country

HUN
RUS
UKR
HUN
BLR
POL
GER
ROU
BUL
UKR
POL
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poules matches finales

O O O O O O O O o o o

2 0
3 0
5 1
1 0
4 0
5 1
4 1
5 0
4 0
4 1
4 0
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